OUR MISSION
OST is an international group with the two main centres located
in South Africa and Italy.
Optimizing the efficiency of transmissions has been our mission
for over 20 years.
Due to our extensive technical and application know how our
main objective is to develop in conjunction with the Original
Equipment Manufacturers innovative and efficient systems.

FIXING
S
K
E
TC
H
/S
C
H
E
M
E
A B C D E F G H I L M N O P Q R S ØT
AA BB Ø No
(Kg) (Kw) (Kw) (Kw) (Kw) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)   (mm)  (mm)  (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg)
MBU02007100100 MB 20-71 - 001 71 11
0,37
0,75
0,25
0,55
0,18
0,25
0,09
0,12
112 90 9 4 A 197 184 212 225 125 140 36 53 74 0 22 22 92 4 2 56 26 8,5
20x80
L189
MTD
(F)
3,5
MBU02008000100 MB 20-80 - 001 80 17
0,75
1,85
0,55
1,1
0,25
0,55
0,18
0,25
125 100 9 4 A 197 184 212 225 125 140 36 53 74 0 22 22 92 4 2 62,5 32,5 8,5
20x100
L189
MTD
(F)
3,6
MBU02009000100 MB 20-90S - 001 90
S
21
1,1
2,2
0,75
1,1
0,75 0,37 140 100 9 4 A 197 184 212 225 125 140 36 53 74 0 22 22 92 4 2 70 40 8,5
20x120
L189
MTD
(F)
3,7
MBU02009000200 MB 20-90L - 002 90
L
25
1,5
3,0
1,5
2,2
1,1
0,37
0,55
140 125 9 4 A 197 184 212 225 125 140 36 53 74 0 22 22 92 4 2 70 40 8,5
20x167
L189
MTD
(F)
3,8
MBU03010000100 MB 30-100L - 001 100
L
35
3,0
4,0
2,2
3,0
1,5
0,75
1,1
160 140 11 4 A 244 218 263 288 140 176 52 68 96 0 21 21 109 4 2 80 41 10,5
30x140
L236
MTD
(F)
4,0
MBU03011200100 MB 30-112M - 001 112
M
55
4,0
7,5
4,0
5,5
2,2
3,0
1,5
2,0
190 140 11 4 A 244 218 263 288 140 176 52 68 96 0 21 21 109 4 2 95 56 10,5
30x200
L236
MTD
(F)
5,5
MBU050132A0100 MB 50-132S/M - A01 132
S/M
65
5,5
11,0
5,5
11,0
3,0
5,5
2,2
3,0
216
140
178
11 4 B 325 350 360 374 235
222
±32
45 140 195 5÷50 44 84 160 10 16 108 43 18
50x160
L305
MTD
(R)
27,5
MBU050160A0100 MB 50-160M/L - A01 160
M/L
145
11,0
18,5
9,2
18,5
7,5
11,0
4,0
7,5
254
210
254
13 4 B 405 350 440 396 315
222
±32
45 140 195 7÷50 44 84 160 10 16 127 45 18
50x200
L385
MTD
(R)
34,5
MBU050180A0100 MB 50-180M/L - A01 180
M/L
180 22,0
18,5
22,0
15,0
9,2
11,0
279
241
279
13 4 B 455 350 491 443 365
222
±32
45 140 195 11÷60 44 84 160 10 16 140 72 18
50x270
L435
MTD
(R)
38,5
MBU050200A0100 MB 50-200M/L - A01 200
M/L
240
30,0
37,0
30,0
37,0
18,5
22,0
15,0 318
267
305
18 4 B 505 350 541 471 415
222
±32
45 140 195 11÷85 44 84 160 10 16 159 72 18
50x400
L485
MTD
(R)
43,0
MBU050225A0100 MB 50-225S/M - A01 225
S/M
370 45,0
37,0
45,0
30,0
37,0
18,5
22,0
356
286
311
18 4 B 605 350 641 488 515
222
±32
45 140 195 7÷170 44 84 160 10 16 178 72 18
50x500
L585
MTD
(R)
47,0
MBU07025000300 MB 70-250S - 003 250
S
460 55,0
37,0
55,0
37,0 30,0 406 311 22 4 C 648 600 705 900 482
480
±32
83 230 310 0÷135 60 60 300 16 20 203 72 22
70x400
L616
MTD
HTD*
(R)
115,0
MBU07025000400 MB 70-250M - 004 250
M
55,0
55,0
75,0
55,0
75,0
37,0
45,0
30,0
37,0
406 349 22 4 C 748 600 805 900 582
480
±32
83 230 310 0÷233 60 60 300 16 20 203 72 22
70x500
L716
MTD
HTD*
(R)
123,0
MBU07028000300 MB 70-280S - 003 280
S
650
75,0
90,0
75,0
90,0
45,0
55,0
37,0
45,0
457 368 22 4 C 848 600 905 925 682
480
±32
83 230 310 0÷263 60 60 300 16 20 229 72 22
70x600
L816
MTD
HTD*
(R)
130,0
MBU07028000400 MB 70-280M - 004 280
M
750
90,0
132,0
90,0
132,0
55,0
75,0
45,0
55,0
457 419 22 4 C 948 600 1005 925 782
480
±32
83 230 310 0÷363 60 60 300 16 20 229 72 22
70x700
L916
MTD
HTD*
(R)
135,0
MBU07031500300 MB 70-315S - 003 315
S
850
110,0
132,0
90,0
110,0
75,0 55,0 508 406 25 4 C 1148 600 1205 965 982
480
±32
83 230 315 0÷525 60 60 300 16 25 254 72 22
70x900
L1116
MTD
HTD*
(R)
166,0
MBU07031500400 MB 70-315M - 004 315
M
1000
132,0
150,0
132,0
150,0
90,0
110,0
75,0
90,0
508 457 25 4 C 1248 600 1305 965 1082
480
±32
83 230 315 0÷625 60 60 300 16 25 254 72 22
70x1000
L1216
MTD
HTD*
(R)
180,0
MBU10031500500 MB 100-315S - 005 315
S
850
110,0
132,0
90,0
110,0
75,0 55,0 508 406 25 4 C 670 600 737 965 490
480
±32
90 240 350 0÷45 60 60 300 20 25 254 72 25
100x400
L630
MTD
HTD*
(R)
194,0
MBU10031500600 MB 100-315M - 006 315
M
1000
132,0
150,0
132,0
150,0
90,0
110,0
75,0
90,0
508 457 25 4 C 770 600 837 965 590
480
±32
90 240 350 0÷145 60 60 300 20 25 254 72 25
100x500
L730
MTD
HTD*
(R)
204,0
MBU10031500700 MB 100-315M/L - 007 315
M/L
1100
160,0
200,0
160,0
200,0
110,0
132,0
90,0
132,0
508
457
508
25 4 C 870 600 937 965 690
480
±32
90 240 350 0÷195 60 60 300 20 25 254 72 25
100x600
L830
MTD
HTD*
(R)
221,0
MBU10031500800 MB 100-315L/LX - 008 315
L/LX
1500
250,0
315,0
250,0
315,0
200,0
250,0
160,0
200,0
508 508 25 4 C 970 600 1037 965 790
480
±32
90 240 350 0÷295 60 60 300 20 25 254 72 25
100x700
L930
MTD
HTD*
(R)
232,0
MBU10035500400 MB 100-355S - 004 355
S/M/L
1600
185,0
250,0
185,0
250,0
132,0
185,0
110,0
150,0
610 500 25 4 C 1070 600 1137 1010 890
480
±32
90 240 350 0÷275 60 60 300 20 25 305 72 25
100x800
L1030
MTD
HTD*
(R)
265,0
MBU10035500500 MB 100-355M - 005 355
S/M/L
1800 200,0
260,0
300,0
200,0
250,0
160,0
185,0
610
560
630
25 4 C 1170 600 1237 1010 990
480
±32
90 240 350 0÷375 60 60 300 20 25 305 72 25
100x900
L1130
MTD
HTD*
(R)
283,0
MBU10035500600 MB 100-355L - 006 355
S/M/L
2200 250
300,0
330,0